ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

309179-40
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
182716- 65
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
304873-02
308071- 96
312275-32
312275- 32
312275-32
312275-32
312275- 32
312275-32
312275-32
312275- 32
312275-32
312275-32
312275- 32
312275-32
312275-32
304873-02
312275-32
312275-32
312275-32
312275-32
182716- 65
312275-32
312275-32
307033- 28
312275-32
102547-18
280052- 13
312275-32
280052- 13
182716- 65
280052- 13
307033- 28
307033- 28
304873-02
312275-32
182716- 65
312275- 32
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
307033- 28
312275-32
280052- 13
280052- 13
307033- 28
307033-28
307033- 28
312275-32
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
310547- 50
114584- 27
182716- 65
280052- 13
310547-50
307193-91
312275-32
172874- 20
114584- 27
305935-94

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

LUYTEN M CHEL
SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS KELLY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
SI MONS  YVES
DECAMPS KELLY

SI MONS YVES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAMPS KELLY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECAMPS KELLY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS KELLY

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS KELLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TAI LLI EU DANY
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS YVES

TAI LLI EU DANY
ADAM ANDRE
DECAMPS KELLY
VERHOEVEN PAUL
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL

Geneent

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
MONT- SA
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
NEERHEY

I NCOURT
NEERHEY
OVERW N
OVERW N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
GENVAL

MONT- SA
VI LLERS
OVERW N
GENVAL

JODA CGN
NEERHEY
LILLO S
MONT- SA
LILLO S

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 164189
13 172588
34 2
56 3
5 151499
64 4
7 5
8 6
18 7
2 8
67 9
2 187432
2 162364
4 185972
5 2
1 3
3 4
33 5
16 6
7 7
11 8
15 9
31 10
37 11
29 12
20 13
1 2
8 14
27 15
36 16
6 17
6 2
41 18
9 19
4 10
17 20
1 186496
20 189271
34 21
13 2
3 3
6 3
3 11
11 12
3 3
19 22
1 4
38 23
5 13
1 14
25 15
58 16
14 24
23 4
5 5
36 17
40 18
21 19
40 25
12 2
4 3
8 4
15 5
1 163984
9 160182
4 5
4 6
4 2
1 178280
10 26
12 151903
8 2
2 151095

Ri ng
Bague

110050225
109847125
109842125
109848625
405306725
109850925
109849225
109841125
109843025
109843125
109850725
205670425
109900925
103692325
206389425
206392325
206391925
206393425
206386025
103692625
206393825
206386825
206387725
206389025
206386225
206393925
205674825
206390925
206387125
206389825
206391825
109951425
206384125
206391725
109848325
206391625
109576925
208440025
206387325
208436225
109950225
208433425
109843225
109847925
205677325
206387825
405306525
103692125
109840325
109848425
109845325
109849925
206390125
208441825
208432925
109846225
208053825
300345525
206394025
110056025
110056125
110057625
110055725
107943025
109621025
109950525
208437925
601188025
109616525
206388725
107495325
109620825
109980525

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

307033-28
307033- 28
307033- 28
152466-79
309079- 37
307033- 28
280052- 13
160323-79
312275-32
307033- 28
312275-32
312275-32
280052- 13
312275-32
312275-32
209941- 33
114584- 27
307193-91
114584- 27
307193-91
309179-40
307033-28
309179-40
160323-79
280052- 13
312275-32
307193-91
305935-94
280052- 13
305935- 94
312275-32
305935- 94
309079- 37
307193-91
126988- 15
309179-40
114584- 27
152466- 79
152466- 79
312275-32
282820- 65
305935- 94
209941- 33
312275-32
282520- 56
126988- 15
312275-32
281772-84
172874- 20
305935- 94
282647- 86
307033- 28
307033- 28
172874- 20
307033- 28
307033- 28
145223- 14
160323-79
282520- 56
282520- 56
152466-79
308936- 88
280052- 13
307033- 28
308936- 88
149717- 46
305935-94
126988- 15
305935-94
308936- 88
312275-32
114584- 27
126988- 15
280052- 13
280052- 13
281772- 84
160323-79
305935- 94
309179-40
149717- 46

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES

VAN HOOF RENE
DECAMPS KELLY

HOK SAPI N

DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY

SI MONS YVES

DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY

ROCH ROBERT
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
ADAM ANDRE

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN HOOF RENE

SI MONS YVES

DECAMPS KELLY

ADAM ANDRE

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
SI MONS YVES
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DECAMPS KELLY
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ADAM ANDRE

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEOPHI L

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECAMPS KELLY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT

DECAMPS KELLY
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAMPS KELLY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI
VERHOEVEN PAUL
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
VERHOEVEN PAUL

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL

VAN HOOF RENE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JADOT ALAIN

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

JADOT ALAI N

LECOCQ MARC
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
JADOT ALAI N
DECAMPS KELLY
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI
VAN HOOF RENE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LECOCQ MARC

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OVERW N
BRAI NE-
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
MONT- SA
JODA GN
MONT- SA
JODO GN
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-
BRAI NE-
OVERW N
NEERHEY
JODA GN
LILLO S
OVERW N
LILLO S
NEERHEY
LILLO S
I NCOURT
JODO GN
THOREMB
CORROY-
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
OPPREBA
LILLO S
GREZ- DO
NEERHEY
CHASTRE
THORENVB
NEERHEY
BAULERS
LILLO S
LILLO S
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
LILLO S
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
BRAI NE-
CHASTRE
CHASTRE
BOSSUT-
BAULERS
OVERW N
I NCOURT
BAULERS
WAASMON
LILLO S
THOREMB
LILLO S
BAULERS
NEERHEY
MONT- SA
THOREMB
OVERW N
OVERW N
BAULERS
BRAI NE-
LILLO S
CORROY-
WAASMON

48
31
28

20

21

22
174080
172150
23

7
158361
27

24

28

29

35
158117
2

36
148563
2

6
163138
26

27

3

28

29
161712
3

2

3

4
148064
11

30

2
187252

e w
NOORMNWNRADINIWOWN

109843525
109842925
109841625
210975325
109690625
109849725
208438625
107356425
206386725
109851225
206393125
206389625
208438025
206389925
206393525
109705725
109623425
109615825
109629125
109615125
110054125
109846925
110052725
107356125
208432525
206386925
109618125
109981125
208437225
107406725
103692225
109978425
101712825
100843425
109731925
110056825
109620425
109612325
109614325
206388425
109632925
109979325
109705825
206387425
109913725
109731525
206389325
110032125
107409925
109978725
109817325
109848025
109846525
107409525
109849125
300344125
109878825
403686725
109916025
109916825
210974425
110027625
208439525
109848925
110029325
209252625
109980325
109736625
109981525
110024225
206382625
109785425
109730425
208435325
208436525
110031025
107357825
109981325
110056325
209252525

. 05260
. 05300
. 05340
. 06493
. 05230
. 05480
. 18580
. 54400
. 16270
. 05550
. 16280
. 16300
. 19060
. 16320
. 16340
. 06500
. 56270
. 10550
. 56370
. 10570
. 59540
. 06460
. 00090
. 55360
. 20100
. 17490
. 11440
. 50090
. 20480
. 50260
. 18380
. 50500
. 07510
. 13000
. 03230
. 01570
. 58440
. 10053
. 10083
. 19480
. 08220
. 51500
. 10250
. 20390
. 58090
. 04450
. 21200
. 50560
. 53393
. 53050
. 03010
. 10480
. 10500
. 54013
. 11050
. 11060
. 02170
. 59340
. 59370
. 59380
. 12533
. 51340
. 25260
. 11450
. 51420
. 23570
. 54200
. 06550
. 54360
. 52090
. 23510
. 02360
. 07510
. 27200
. 27250
. 53380
. 01520
. 55540
. 06510
. 26070

1274.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1263.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1255.
1254.
1251.
1250.
1248.
1246.
1246.
1244.
1244.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1235.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1214.
1212.
1212.
1208.
1208.
1205.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.

3392
7122
0858
3131
5745
8984
5594
2754
8668
8075
7223
4334
4232
1447
8560
8709
7616
1449
0941
8457
9646
9157
5367
8360
4062
1261
8551
5531
1127
5945
2133
4414
8212
7133
3626
3274
2931
6445
2012
4686
8769
1778
5157
4640
8432
7217
8899
4702
4420
5829
4478
7670
4769
8102
3054
1609
4669
2357
8817
7249
2940
9655
6989
5520
6311
3170
2413
1984
6404
1490
7878
0090
9775
9936
3568
6420
9176
1191
7735
4363

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

305935-94
309179-40
308071-96
114584- 27
309179-40
307033- 28
309179-40
282820- 65
281772-84
222793-81
152466-79
172874- 20
182716- 65
114584- 27
307033- 28
172874- 20
310547- 50
281772-84
280052- 13
152466-79
307193-91
280052- 13
117864- 09
114584- 27
152466-79
282647- 86
305935- 94
282647- 86
307033- 28
308071-96
305935-94
308936- 88
300018- 94
160323-79
307033- 28
307033-28
307033- 28
300018- 94
300018- 94
114584- 27
114584- 27

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
VAN BEVER VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERHOEVEN PAUL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TONDEUR THEGPHI L

HOK SAPI'N

VERHOEVEN PAUL

TAI LLI EU DANY
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
SI MONS YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ADAM ANDRE

SI MONS YVES

ABTS JO

TONDEUR THEOPHI L

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
JADOT ALAI'N

LOU S M CHEL

VAN HOOF RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LQU S M CHEL

LOU S M CHEL

TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L

LILLO S
CORROY-
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-
OPPREBA
BAULERS
Pl ETRAI
BOSSUT-
LILLO S
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
LILLO S
GENVAL

BAULERS
OVERW N
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
OVERW N
OPVELP

MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl

LILLO S
NI L- SAl

PERBAI S
PERBAI S
MONT- SA
MONT- SA

16 15 10 BE
22 10 10 BE
3 1 2 BE
29 15 7 BE
22 5 11 BE
68 27 31 BE
22 9 12 BE
23 15 2 BE
17 9 3 BE
15 4 179993 BE
37 23 5 BE
12 3 4 BE
6 2 6 BE
29 11 8 BE
68 33 32 BE
12 2 5 BE
4 2 3 BE
17 3 4 BE
24 10 14 BE
37 17 6 BE
11 6 6 BE
24 8 15 BE
2 2 182943 BE
29 29 9 BE
37 29 7 BE
16 8 2 BE
16 11 11 BE
16 11 3 BE
68 30 33 BE
3 3 3 BE
16 8 12 BE
13 2 4 BE
17 3 159312 BE
8 3 5 BE
68 42 34 BE
68 62 35 BE
68 61 36 BE
17 16 2 BE
17 5 3 BE
29 20 10 BE
29 12 11 BE

109980125
110055525
109901025
109785825
110051825
109845825
110050625
109695025
110033125
109533325
211187525
107408325
109950925
109624825
109841325
107407725
616678025
110035625
208438525
211187325
109617025
208441225
206437225
109629025
109614625
210966225
109978525
109819925
300345125
109902825
109980225
110028425
110076225
110814125
300344725
109850825
109851125
110079525
110078125
109629625
109626025

1199.
1199.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1194.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1180.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

Snel h.

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

309179-40
308936- 88
309179-40
309179-40
304873-02
309179-40
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
308936- 88
309179-40
280052- 13
309179-40
152466-79
152466-79
309179-40
308936- 88
304873-02

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JADOT ALAI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JADOT ALAI'N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JADOT ALAI'N

MOTTON FREDERI K

CORROY-
BAULERS
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BAULERS
CORROY-
OVERW N
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
BAULERS
NEERHEY

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
13 7 164189 BE
14 6 148064 BE
13 2 2 BE
13 5 3 BE
3 1 187432 BE
13 6 4 BE
13 3 5 BE
9 5 174080 BE
13 11 6 BE
13 4 7 BE
13 9 8 BE
9 8 2 BE
9 4 3 BE
9 3 4 BE
9 6 5 BE
14 3 2 BE
13 13 9 BE
2 2 189271 BE
13 10 10 BE
9 2 6 BE
9 1 7 BE
13 12 11 BE
14 1 3 BE
3 2 2 BE

101003324
100952624
109186918
105347823
210171524
113378020
105346323
112562121
105346123
105403822
101010924
106083923
105679019
106091123
113529820
114644621
105342223
206400324
109183418
106308422
113531320
113374320
106064222
202424323



Naam
Nom

CGeneent
Local it

)
%)
2
Q
=
3)

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
309179-40
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
308936- 88

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JADOT ALAI'N

BOSSUT- 9
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT- 9
BOSSUT- 9
BOSSUT- 9
BOSSUT- 9
BAULERS 8

109186918
105347823
113378020
105346323
112562121
105346123
105403822
106083923
105679019
106091123
113529820
114644621

CGenmeent AD I G
EN

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

e
NRPOOONOUTAWNE

13

309179-40
308936- 88
304873-02
309179-40
280052- 13
304873-02
312117-68
308936- 88
308936- 88
172874- 20
209941- 33
308936- 88
309179-40

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JADOT ALAI'N
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K
GOFFI N ALEXI A
JADOT ALAIN
JADOT ALAI'N
VERHOEVEN PAUL
RCCH ROBERT
JADOT ALAI'N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CORROY- 3
BAULERS 6
NEERHEY 2
CORROY- 3
OVERWN 2
NEERHEY 2
NETHEN 1
BAULERS 6
BAULERS 6
LILLOS 1
GREZ-DO 1
BAULERS 6
CORROY- 3

164189
148064
187432
2
189271
2
177141
2
3
151903
173487

101003324
100952624
210171524
101010924
206400324
210179024
210273724
100958824
100959224
100131724
100448724
100954324
101005424



